At any stage, if it is observed that the information furnished, data incorporated in the document are incorrect or misrepresent facts, the
approval of the document shall be revoked with immediate effect.

6. If the approval conflicts with any other law or court order/direction under any statute, it shall be revoked immediately.
7. The Financial Assurance furnished by you is Rs. 10,75,00,000/- (Rs. Ten Crore Seventy Five Lakh Only) is valid up

to 31/03/2030 and next Financial Assurance shall be submitted on or before 31/03/2030.
8. This approval is restricted in respect of proposals given in the document for the period 2025-26 to 2029-30 with validity up to

31/03/2030, subject to all other statutory clearances.